Catalogue
Snubber is used for IGBT high frequency
protection
DTM Square shell welding piece 700-3000Vdc..... 04
DTM Square shell pad three-level 700-1700Vdc. 11
DTS Axial lead 700-3000Vdc...................................... 12
DTC Square shell pin 700-3000Vdc.......................... 16

8.0 N.mMax
D±1
ordering code 容量
(μF)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Ipeak
(A)
IrDMS@45˚
C
@10KHz (A)
ESR@1.0KHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(k/W)
Wn
(Ws)
重量
(Kg)
Un 900VDC , Us 1350V , Ur 200V
DHE-900-280-FS 280 76 95 2240 41 1.9 ≤50 4.6 113 0.59
DHE-900-380-FSS 380 86 95 3040 47 1.8 ≤50 3.9 154 0.73
DHE-900-390-FS 390 76 120 2340 41 2.1 ≤60 4.1 158 0.71
DHE-900-450-FS 450 76 145 4500 58 1.2 ≤45 3.7 182 0.88
DHE-900-520-FS 520 86 120 3120 47 1.9 ≤60 3.5 211 0.88
DHE-900-570-FS 570 76 175 4560 60 1.3 ≤50 3.3 231 1.03
DHE-900-600-FS 600 86 145 6000 64 1.1 ≤45 3.2 243 1.09
DHE-900-630-FS 630 96 125 3780 53 1.8 ≤60 3.0 255 1.14
DHE-900-700-FS 700 116 100 5600 61 1.6 ≤50 2.6 284 1.36
DHE-900-750-FS 750 86 175 6000 66 1.2 ≤50 2.9 304 1.29
DHE-900-780-FS 780 76 225 4680 62 1.4 ≤60 2.9 316 1.28
DHE-900-850-FS 850 96 150 8500 70 1.1 ≤45 2.7 344 1.40
DHE-900-1000-FS2 1000 96 180 8000 73 1.1 ≤50 2.5 405 1.64
DHE-900-1000-FS1 1000 136 100 8000 70 1.5 ≤50 2.1 405 1.83
DHE-900-1000-FS 1000 116 125 6000 63 1.6 ≤60 2.3 405 1.63
DHE-900-1050-FS 1050 86 225 6300 69 1.3 ≤60 2.5 425 1.60
DHE-900-1050-FS1 1050 116 150 10500 81 1.1 ≤45 2.1 425 2.05
DHE-900-1200-FS1 1200 96 230 7200 75 1.2 ≤60 2.2 486 2.06
DHE-900-1300-FS 1300 136 125 7800 72 1.6 ≤60 1.9 527 2.24
DHE-900-1450-FS 1450 116 180 11600 84 1.1 ≤50 2.0 587 2.37
DHE-900-1500-FS 1500 136 150 15000 91 1.0 ≤45 1.7 608 2.77
DHE-900-1900-FS 1900 136 180 15200 94 1.0 ≤50 1.6 770 3.25
DHE-900-2000-FS 2000 116 230 12000 88 1.1 ≤60 1.7 810 2.93
DHE-900-2700-FS 2700 136 230 16200 99 1.1 ≤60 1.4 1094 4.02
31. DHE 系 列 – DC-link
25
H±
2
5±
1
DHE 系列 / DC-Link
Carharacteristic parameter
ordering code 容量
(μF)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Ipeak
(A)
IrDMS@45˚C
@10KHz (A)
ESR@1.0KHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(k/W)
Wn
(Ws)
重量
(Kg)
Un 1100VDC , Us 1650V , Ur 250V
DHE-1100-180-FS 180 76 95 1440 40 2.1 ≤50 4.6 109 0.58
DHE-1100-230-FS 230 86 95 1840 45 1.9 ≤50 3.9 139 0.73
DHE-1100-250-FS 250 76 120 1500 40 2.3 ≤60 4.1 151 0.70
DHE-1100-280-FS 280 76 145 2800 56 1.3 ≤45 3.7 169 0.88
DHE-1100-300-FS 300 96 100 2400 51 1.8 ≤50 3.3 182 0.94
DHE-1100-330-FS 330 86 120 1980 45 2.1 ≤60 3.5 200 0.88
DHE-1100-350-FS 350 76 175 2800 58 1.4 ≤50 3.3 212 1.03
DHE-1100-400-FS1 400 96 125 2400 51 1.9 ≤60 3.0 242 1.14
DHE-1100-400-FS 400 86 145 4000 63 1.2 ≤45 3.2 242 1.09
DHE-1100-420-FSL 420 86 136 1974 40 2.1 ≤60 3.3 254 0.97
DHE-1100-450-FS 450 116 100 3600 60 1.6 ≤50 2.6 272 1.36
DHE-1100-460-FS 460 96 150 4600 69 1.1 ≤45 2.7 278 1.40
DHE-1100-480-FS 480 76 225 2880 59 1.5 ≤60 2.9 290 1.29
DHE-1100-500-FS 500 86 175 4000 65 1.2 ≤50 2.9 303 1.28
DHE-1100-600-FS 600 96 180 4800 71 1.2 ≤50 2.5 363 1.64
DHE-1100-630-FS 630 136 100 5040 69 1.5 ≤50 2.1 381 1.83
DHE-1100-650-FS 650 116 125 3900 62 1.7 ≤60 2.3 393 1.62
DHE-1100-680-FS 680 86 225 4080 67 1.3 ≤60 2.5 411 1.60
DHE-1100-730-FS 730 116 150 7300 81 1.1 ≤45 2.1 442 2.02
DHE-1100-800-FS 800 96 230 4800 74 1.3 ≤60 2.2 484 2.04
DHE-1100-900-FS 900 136 125 5400 71 1.6 ≤60 1.9 545 2.21
DHE-1100-920-FS 920 116 180 7360 83 1.1 ≤50 2.0 557 2.36
DHE-1100-1000-FS 1000 136 150 10000 91 1.0 ≤45 1.7 605 2.75
DHE-1100-1200-FS 1200 136 180 9600 93 1.1 ≤50 1.6 726 3.25
DHE-1100-1250-FS 1250 116 230 7500 87 1.2 ≤60 1.7 756 2.93
DHE-1100-1700-FS 1700 136 230 10200 98 1.1 ≤60 1.4 1029 4.02
Un 1200VDC , Us 1800V , Ur 275V
DHE-1200-150-FS 150 76 95 1200 39 2.1 ≤50 4.6 108 0.57
DHE-1200-200-FS 200 86 95 1600 45 1.9 ≤50 3.9 144 0.72
DHE-1200-220-FS 220 76 120 1320 39 2.4 ≤60 4.1 158 0.70
DHE-1200-240-FS 240 76 145 2400 56 1.3 ≤45 3.7 173 0.87
DHE-1200-250-FS 250 86 125 3000 61 1.2 ≤40 3.4 180 0.97
DHE-1200-270-FS 270 86 120 1620 45 2.1 ≤60 3.5 194 0.87
DHE-1200-300-FS 300 76 175 2400 57 1.4 ≤50 3.3 216 1.02
DHE-1200-310-FS 310 86 145 3100 63 1.2 ≤45 3.2 223 1.08
DHE-1200-380-FS 380 116 100 3040 60 1.6 ≤50 2.6 274 1.34
DHE-1200-380-FS1 380 96 150 3800 69 1.2 ≤45 2.7 274 1.39
DHE-1200-400-FS 400 76 225 2400 59 1.5 ≤60 2.9 288 1.27
DHE-1200-420-FS 420 86 175 3360 64 1.3 ≤50 2.9 302 1.27
DHE-1200-470-FS 470 86 225 2820 65 1.4 ≤60 2.5 338 1.62
DHE-1200-500-FS1 500 116 125 3000 61 1.8 ≤60 2.3 360 1.62
DHE-1200-500-FS2 500 96 180 4000 71 1.2 ≤50 2.5 360 1.61
DHE-1200-530-FS 530 136 100 4240 69 1.5 ≤50 2.1 382 1.81
DHE-1200-550-FS 550 116 150 5500 80 1.1 ≤45 2.1 396 2.01
DHE-1200-560-FS 560 86 225 3360 66 1.4 ≤60 2.5 403 1.59
DHE-1200-680-FS1 680 96 230 4080 74 1.3 ≤60 2.2 490 2.00
DHE-1200-680-FS 680 116 180 5440 82 1.1 ≤50 2.0 490 2.37
DHE-1200-730-FS 730 136 125 4380 70 1.6 ≤60 1.9 526 2.18
DHE-1200-850-FS 850 136 150 8500 91 1.0 ≤45 1.7 612 2.71
DHE-1200-950-FS 950 136 180 7600 93 1.1 ≤50 1.6 684 3.23
DHE-1200-1000-FS 1000 116 230 6000 86 1.2 ≤60 1.7 720 2.91
DHE-1200-1200-FS 1200 136 230 7200 96 1.1 ≤60 1.4 864 4.07
DHE 系列 – DC-link .32
DHE 系列 / DC-Link
Carharacteristic parameter
ordering code
容量
(μF)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Ipeak
(A)
IrDMS@45˚C
@10KHz (A)
ESR@1.0KHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(k/W)
Wn
(Ws)
重量
(Kg)
Un 2000VDC , Us 3000V , Ur 400V
DHE-2000-55-FS 55 76 95 440 35 2.7 ≤50 4.6 110 0.58
DHE-2000-75-FS1 75 86 95 600 41 2.3 ≤50 3.9 150 0.72
DHE-2000-75-FS 75 76 120 450 34 3.2 ≤60 4.1 150 0.70
DHE-2000-85-FS 85 76 145 850 51 1.5 ≤45 3.7 170 0.88
DHE-2000-90-FS 90 96 100 720 46 2.2 ≤50 3.3 180 0.93
DHE-2000-100-FS 100 86 120 600 40 2.7 ≤60 3.5 200 0.87
DHE-2000-110-FS 110 76 175 880 52 1.7 ≤50 3.3 220 1.03
DHE-2000-110-FS1 110 86 145 1100 58 1.4 ≤45 3.2 220 1.10
DHE-2000-125-FS 125 96 125 750 45 2.4 ≤60 3.0 250 1.13
DHE-2000-140-FS 140 116 100 1120 56 1.9 ≤50 2.6 280 1.35
DHE-2000-140-FS1 140 96 150 1400 65 1.3 ≤45 2.7 280 1.40
DHE-2000-150-FS 150 86 175 1200 60 1.5 ≤50 2.9 300 1.28
DHE-2000-150-FS1 150 76 225 900 53 1.9 ≤60 2.9 300 1.28
DHE-2000-190-FS 190 116 125 1140 56 2.0 ≤60 2.3 380 1.63
DHE-2000-190-FS1 190 96 180 1520 67 1.4 ≤50 2.5 380 1.62
DHE-2000-200-FS1 200 136 100 1600 66 1.7 ≤50 2.1 400 1.82
DHE-2000-200-FS 200 86 225 1200 60 1.7 ≤60 2.5 400 1.60
DHE-2000-220-FS 220 116 150 2200 77 1.2 ≤45 2.1 440 2.01
DHE-2000-250-FS 250 96 230 1500 68 1.5 ≤60 2.2 500 2.02
DHE-2000-275-FS 275 136 125 1650 66 1.8 ≤60 1.9 550 2.20
DHE-2000-280-FS 280 116 180 2240 79 1.2 ≤50 2.0 560 2.34
DHE-2000-310-FS 310 136 150 3100 88 1.1 ≤45 1.7 620 2.74
DHE-2000-380-FS 380 116 230 2280 81 1.3 ≤60 1.7 760 2.92
DHE-2000-400-FS 400 136 180 3200 90 1.1 ≤50 1.6 800 3.20
DHE-2000-540-FS 540 136 230 3240 93 1.2 ≤60 1.4 1080 3.98
Un 3000VDC , Us 4500V , Ur 700V
DHE-3000-35-FS 35 76 145 350 33 3.8 ≤45 3.7 158 0.87
DHE-3000-39-FS 39 76 175 312 31 4.6 ≤50 3.3 176 1.04
DHE-3000-47-FS 47 86 145 470 37 3.4 ≤45 3.2 212 1.09
DHE-3000-60-FS2 60 96 150 600 42 3.1 ≤45 2.7 270 1.39
DHE-3000-60-FS1 60 86 175 480 38 3.7 ≤50 2.9 270 1.28
DHE-3000-60-FS 60 76 225 360 32 5.0 ≤60 2.9 270 1.28
DHE-3000-75-FS 75 96 180 600 42 3.4 ≤50 2.5 338 1.63
DHE-3000-82-FS 82 86 225 492 38 4.2 ≤60 2.5 369 1.59
DHE-3000-92-FS 92 116 150 920 51 2.7 ≤45 2.1 414 2.01
DHE-3000-100-FS1 100 96 230 600 43 3.8 ≤60 2.2 450 2.04
DHE-3000-100-FS 100 116 180 800 50 3.0 ≤50 2.0 450 2.39
DHE-3000-120-FS 120 116 180 960 52 2.8 ≤50 2.0 540 2.33
DHE-3000-130-FS 130 136 150 1300 59 2.5 ≤45 1.7 585 2.72
DHE-3000-150-FS 150 116 230 900 52 3.2 ≤60 1.7 675 2.93
DHE-3000-160-FS 160 136 180 1280 59 2.6 ≤50 1.6 720 3.21
DHE-3000-180-FS 180 136 230 1080 59 3.0 ≤60 1.4 810 4.11
Un 3600VDC , Us 5400V , Ur 800V
DHE-3600-22-FS 22 76 145 220 31 4.2 ≤45 3.7 143 0.87
DHE-3600-28-FS 28 76 175 224 31 4.8 ≤50 3.3 181 1.02
DHE-3600-30-FS 30 86 145 300 36 3.6 ≤45 3.2 194 1.08
DHE-3600-36-FS 36 96 150 360 40 3.4 ≤45 2.7 233 1.39
DHE-3600-38-FS 38 86 175 304 36 4.1 ≤50 2.9 246 1.27
DHE-3600-38-FS1 38 76 225 228 30 5.7 ≤60 2.9 246 1.27
DHE-3600-46-FS 46 96 180 368 40 3.7 ≤50 2.5 298 1.63
DHE-3600-50-FS 50 86 225 300 35 4.8 ≤60 2.5 324 1.59
DHE-3600-55-FS 55 116 150 550 49 2.9 ≤45 2.1 356 2.01
33. DHE 系 列 – DC-link
ordering code 容量
(μF)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Ipeak
(A)
IrDMS@45˚C
@10KHz (A)
ESR@1.0KHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(k/W)
Wn
(Ws)
重量
(Kg)
DHE-3600-62-FS 62 96 230 372 40 4.3 ≤60 2.2 402 2.02
DHE-3600-70-FS 70 116 180 560 49 3.1 ≤50 2.0 454 2.34
DHE-3600-75-FS 75 136 150 750 57 2.7 ≤45 1.7 486 2.74
DHE-3600-88-FS 88 116 230 528 49 3.6 ≤60 1.7 570 2.94
DHE-3600-100-FS 100 136 180 800 58 2.8 ≤50 1.6 648 3.18
DHE-3600-125-FS 125 136 230 750 58 3.1 ≤60 1.4 810 4.01
Un 4000VDC , Us 6000V , Ur 900V
DHE-4000-18-FS 18 76 145 180 30 4.6 ≤45 3.7 144 0.86
DHE-4000-23-FS1 23 76 175 184 29 5.2 ≤50 3.3 184 1.01
DHE-4000-23-FS 23 86 145 230 34 4.0 ≤45 3.2 184 1.08
DHE-4000-30-FS2 30 96 150 300 39 3.5 ≤45 2.7 240 1.37
DHE-4000-30-FS1 30 86 175 240 34 4.4 ≤50 2.9 240 1.26
DHE-4000-30-FS 30 76 225 180 29 6.4 ≤60 2.9 240 1.26
DHE-4000-38-FS 38 96 180 304 39 3.9 ≤50 2.5 304 1.61
DHE-4000-40-FS 40 86 225 240 34 5.3 ≤60 2.5 320 1.58
DHE-4000-45-FS 45 116 150 450 48 3.0 ≤45 2.1 360 1.99
DHE-4000-50-FS 50 96 230 300 39 4.6 ≤60 2.2 400 2.01
DHE-4000-55-FS 55 116 180 440 48 3.3 ≤50 2.0 440 2.34
DHE-4000-65-FS 65 136 150 650 56 2.7 ≤45 1.7 520 2.69
DHE-4000-70-FS 70 116 230 420 47 3.9 ≤60 1.7 560 2.94
DHE-4000-82-FS 82 136 180 656 57 2.9 ≤50 1.6 656 3.15
DHE-4000-100-FS 100 136 230 600 56 3.3 ≤60 1.4 800 4.00
DHE 系列 – DC-link .34